ae day Greakfast

EGGS YOUR WAY

choice of poached,
scrambled or fried, with 2
slices of toast

CLASSIC SOLAH BIG
BREKKY

2 eggs, bacon, mushroom,
grilled tomato, spinach and
hash brown served on toast

VEGGIE BREKKY (@

2 eggs, mushroom, grilled
tomato, sautéed spinach,
hash brown served on
multigrain toast

SMASHED AVOCADO
smashed avocado on gluten
free toast topped with
tomato, feta cheese and two
poached egg

EGGS BENEDICT

bacon, poached eggs topped
with hollandaise sauce on a
bed of English muffin

@ = vegetarian
= gluten free

Ask us about catering
your next event

(03) 9417 1170
solahcafe@hotmail.com

$8.9

$16.9

$15.9

$15.5

$14.9

EGGS ROYALE

smoked salmon, sautéed
spinach, poached eggs with
hollandaise sauce on a bed
of English muffin

CHILLI SCRAMBLE
scrambled eggs tossed with
chilli jam sauce on top of a
slice of bacon and toasted
croissant

OMELETTE @

spinach, red onion,
mushroom and feta served
on sourdough bread

GRANOLA @

granola, fresh seasonal fruit,

topped with sweet yoghurt
and honey

PANCAKES @

seasonal fruit and canadian
maple syrup

(+ ice cream $2.5)

ADD-ONS

bacon, sausage, salmon
avocado, baked beans
mushrooms, tomatoes,
spinach, hash brown

/solahcafe f

solahcafe.com.au

6AM - 2PM

$16.9

$15.0

$15.5

$13.5

$12.9

$3.5
$2.5
$1.5



