all day breakfast

<u>6AM - 2PM</u>

EGGS YOUR WAY choice of poached, scrambled or fried, with 2 slices of toast	\$8.9	EGGS ROYALE smoked salmon, sautéed spinach, poached eggs with hollandaise sauce on a bed of English muffin	\$16.9
CLASSIC SOLAH BIG BREKKY 2 eggs, bacon, mushroom, grilled tomato, spinach and hash brown served on toast	\$16.9	CHILLI SCRAMBLE scrambled eggs tossed with chilli jam sauce on top of a slice of bacon and toasted croissant	\$15.0
VEGGIE BREKKY © 2 eggs, mushroom, grilled tomato, sautéed spinach, hash brown served on multigrain toast	\$15.9	omelette os spinach, red onion, mushroom and feta served on sourdough bread	\$15.5
smashed avocado on gluten free toast topped with tomato, feta cheese and two poached egg	\$15.5	GRANOLA G granola, fresh seasonal fruit, topped with sweet yoghurt and honey	\$13.5
EGGS BENEDICT bacon, poached eggs topped with hollandaise sauce on a bed of English muffin	\$14.9	PANCAKES TO seasonal fruit and canadian maple syrup (+ ice cream \$2.5)	\$12.9
ve = <u>vegetarian</u> er = <u>gluten free</u>		ADD-ONS bacon, sausage, salmon avocado, baked beans mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, hash brown	\$3.5 \$2.5 \$1.5

solah

Ask us about catering your next event (03) 9417 1170 solahcafe@hotmail.com

/solahcafe solahcafe.com.au



